DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 02-Jun-2022 PAGE 1

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COWMERCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NGO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL MENT#
ABHI LASHA SI NGH ABMO1 C C 5.25 ACM01 D D 4.00 ACM02 D E- 3.25 ACM03 C E 4,25 6.18
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1804162 SC F 1 .756.17 P BAMBO1 C B- 5.50 BAMBO5 A- B 8.75
182205 .457.14
.215.17
ARTI KUVARI ABMSO1 D D 4.00 ACMB01 C D 4.50 ACMB02* E- F 0. 75 ACMB03 C E 4.25
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1804177 GN F 2 .445.83 R ACMB05 C ABS 3.75BAMBO01 C D 4.50
141588 .12 6.25
.13
MAHI VA ABMB01 C  E- 4.00 ACMB01 D E 3.50 ACMB02 C F 3. 75 ACM603 B- E- 5.50 6.08
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1804214 SC F 1 .597.27 P ACMS05 B B 8.00 BAMRO1 C E- 4. 00
160376 .66 6. 87

.84 4.80
SARAN LAKHWANI
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1804260 GN M 1

ABMGO1 C D 4.50 ABMBO5 B C 7.25 ACMG01 D D 3.00 ACMB02 C F 3.75 5.53
.846.53 P ACMB03 C E- 4.75BAMBO1L C C 6. 00

161704 .45 6. 26
.92 4.88
ADI TI SI NHA ABMBO1L B C 7.50 ACM0O1 C C 5.75 ACM602 B- B- 7.00ACM0O3 C D 5.50 8. 07
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901461 GN F 1 .728.51 P BAMBO1 A- A- 9.00 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
190891 .30 8. 65
.597.42
AKSHAT JAI N ABMBO1L C C 6.00 ACM0O1 C C 5.25 ACM602 D D 3.00 ACMBO3 B D 6. 75 6. 80
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901463 GN M 1 .777.92 P BAMBO1L C A- 6. 75 BAMBO5 B B 8. 00
190892 .337.80
.59 5.96
AMRI T GUPTA ABMBO1 B C 7.25 ACM01 C D 4.75 ACMB02 B- D 6.25 ACM03 B E 6. 50 7.56
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901464 GN M 1 .238.05 P AcMBO5 A A 10. 00 BAMGO1 B B- 7.75
150325 .49 8.50

.96 7.09

ANANT KUMAR DAS

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901465 SC M 1
150326

ABMGO1 C D 4.50 ABMBO5 B C 7.25 ACMG01 C D 4,50 ACMB02 C E- 4.00 6.40
.897.59 P ACMB03 C E- 4.75BAMBOL C C 5.75
.387.02
.965.13
ANCHAL BHATI A
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901466 GN F 1

ABMBO1 B- D 6.25 ACMG01 B C 7.25 ACMB02 B- C 6.50 ACMG03 A- D 7.75 8.05
.248.04 P ACMBO5 A A 9.75 BAMG0O1 A- B 8.75

190893 .54 8. 85
.847.71
ANI SHA SORENG ABMGO1 B B 8.00 ABM6O5 B B 8. 00 ACMBO1 A- B- 8.50 ACMB02 B C 7.50 8.34
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901467 ST F 1 .888.43 P ACVMBO3 A D 8. 50 BAMGO1L A- B 8. 75
190894 .48 8.71
.308.21
ANJALI SI SODI YA ABMGO1 A- B 8. 75 ACMB01 A A- 9. 75 ACM602 A C 9.00 ACMB0O3 A- D 7.50 8.77
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901468 GN F 1 .039.25 P BAMBO1 A A- 9.75 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
170200 .13 9.09
.96 9.09
ANJALI YADAV ABMBO1 B C 7.25 ABM05 B C 7.50 ACMBO1 A- C 8.25 ACMB02 B- B- 7.00 8. 26
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901469 BC F 1 .598.72 P ACMBO3 A D 8.25 BAMBO1 A B- 9.25

150004 .32 8.48
.507.92
ANKI T SATSANG

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901470 SC M 1

170706

ABMBO1 A- C 8.00 ACMG01 B B 8.00 ACMB02 B- C 6.50 ACMB03 A C 8.75 7.98
.438.53 P ACMBO5 A A 9.75 BAMB01 A- C 8.25
.698.17
.808.21
ANSH RAJAURI A
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901471 BC M 1
190895

ABMGO1 G G 5.00 ACM01 D C 4.25 ACM602 B E 6.50 ACM03 C E 5.00 7.15

.228.11 P ACMBO5 A- B 8. 75 BAMG0O1 B A- 8.25
.937.92

.30
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
ASTHA SHARMA

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901472 BC F 1 7.688.70 P
190896 8.24 8. 38
7.67 7.63
BABI TA TAMORI
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-1901473 SC F 1 8.188.50 P
190897 8. 56 8. 69
8.09 8. 67
CHETAN YADAV
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901474 BC M 1 6.966.90 P
190898 7.24 8. 25
7.757.05
DEEKSHA SHARMA
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6- 1901475 GN F 1 7.738.56 P
150012 8. 66 8. 90
8. 25 8. 96
DEEPTI SATSANG
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901476 SC F 1 7.108.38 P
170202 8. 05 8. 36
7.757.05
DI SHU DHI MAN
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901477 BC F 1 6.768.91 P
190899 8. 68 8. 59
7.67 8. 30
DI VYA RAJPAL
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6- 1901478 GN F 1 7.718.70 P
190900 8.73 8. 84
8.21
GAURI KAUSHI K
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6- 1901479 GN F 1 6.617.83 P
190901 7.06 7.95
6.63 6. 38
HARNEET KAUR
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6- 1901480 BC F 1 7.868.47 P
190902 8. 65 8. 64
7.758. 30
HARSHI TA RANI
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901481 SC F 1 7.408.08 P
190903 7.05 7. 49
6. 05 6. 05
HARSH TA VERVA
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901482 SC F 1 5.917.07 P
190904 5.837.71
5.88 5. 67
HARVENDRA PARI HAR
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901483 GN M 1 7.067.85 P
190905 6.99 7. 38
6.96 6. 92
| RTI QA AFAQ
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-1901484 BC F 1 8.699.30 P
190906 9.418.91
8.42 9. 46
| SH KA GUPTA
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901485 GN F 1 7.318.23 P
190907 7.888.17
6.96 6. 84
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 02-Jun- 2022

SESSI ON:
8.50 ABM05 B B- 7.75 ACM01 C C 5.75ACM02 B D 7.
7.25BAM0O1 A B 9.50

8.00 ACMB01 A- C 8.25 ACM02 A- C 8.25 ACM03 A C 9.

8. 75 BAMGO5 A A- 9.75

7.75 ACM01 B- D 6. 00 ACM02 C E- 4.75 ACMG03 B- D 6.

8. 75 BAMGO5 A- A- 9.00

8.50 ACMB01 A- B- 8.50 ACM602 A A 9.00 ACM0O3 A D 8.

9.75 BAMGO5 A A- 9.75

7.25 ABMO5 B C 7.50 ACM0O1 B D 7.00 ACMB02 B- E 5.

7.50 BAMG0O1 B C 7.25

7.50 ACMB01 B
8.50 BAMGO5 A A- 9.75

8.00 ACM0O1 B C 7.50 ACM02 B D 7.00 ACM0O3 A D 8.

9.75 BAMG01 A- B 8.75

6.75 ACM0O1 B- D 6.25 ACM02 C E- 4.00 ACMG0O3 B- E 5.

8. 75 BAM0O1 B- C 6.75

7.50 ABM6O5 B  B- 7.75 ACMB601 A- B- 8.50 ACM602 A- B 8.

8. 75 BAMG01 A- B- 8.50

6. 75 ACM01 C
6. 75 BAMGO5 A

w
ol

9.50

6.50 ABMO5 D C 4.25 ACM01 C D 4.50 ACM602 D E 3.

7.25BAM01 B B 8. 00

6.50 ACM01 C D 5.25 ACM02 B E 6. 50 ACM03 A- E 7.

7.75 BAMGO5 B @ A- 8.25

9. 00 ABM605
9. 25 BAM501

> >

A- 9.75

7.50 ACM01 C C 5.00 ACM02 C E- 4.75 ACMG03 A- E 7.

9. 50 BAM501 B- B- 7.00

C 7.50 ACMB02 A- C 8.25 ACM03 A D 8.

.25 ACM602 D D 3. 75 ACM603 C E 4.

B- 9.25 ACM01 A A 9.75 ACM02 A A 9.

PAGE: 2
2021- 2022
SEM 6
CGPA

00 8.08
00 8.45
00 7.35
25 8.50
75 7.81
25 8.16
25 8.45
75 7.13
75 8.29
25 7.10
50 6.40
25 7.22
75 9.04
25 7.62
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COWERCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS. B. COM HONOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
JAYA SHARMA ABMGO1 B A 8.25 ACMB01 A A- 9. 00 ACMB02 A- A- 9.00 ACM0O3 A D 8.50 8.78
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901486 GN F 1 .549.15 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 A- B- 8. 50
190908 .988.77
.34 8.84
JHALAK VARSHNEY ABMGO1 A C 8. 00 ACMb01 B C 7.50 ACMB02 A- E 7.25 ACM0O3 A D 8.25 8.21
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901487 GN F 1 .638.49 P pBaw01 A- B 8. 75 BAMBO5S A A 10. 00
170208 .138.51
.17 8. 30

JULEE KHARWAR
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901488 ST F 1

ABMBO1 C D 4.75 ACMBO1L C D 5.25 ACM02 B- E- 5.50 ACMG03 A- E- 7.00 7.18
.288.11 P ACMBO5 B A- 8.25 BAMS01L B C 7.25

150018 .337.45
.136.34
KAI LASH ABMBO1 B- D 6.25 ABM605 B C 7.25 ACM01 C D 4,50 ACMB02 B- D 6. 00 7.26
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901489 SC M 1 .397.91 P ACMBO3 A- E 7.25 BAMBO1 A- C 8. 25
170711 .636.99

.84 6.59

KANI SHKA GOYAL

2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901490 GN F 1
190909

ABMBO1 A- C 8.00 ABMBO5 A-  A- 9.00 ACMG01 B D 6.75 ACMB02 A D 7.50 7.83
.937.69 P ACM03 C D 5.50 BAMGO1 A- B 8.75
.438.34
.057.59
KAUSHAL S| KARWAR
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901491 GN M 1
190910

ABMGO1 B D 6. 75 ACM01 C D 5.50 ACMB02 B- D 6.25 ACM03 A- E 7.25 7.14
.647.75 P BAMBO1 B C 7.50 BAMGO5 A- B 8.75

.077.70

.557.00

KHUSHBOO RAJPUT

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901492 BC F 1

ABMBO1 B- D 6.25 ABMGO5 B C 7.25 ACMG01 B- D 6.00 ACMG02 B D 6.75 7.39
.157.93 P ACMBO3 A E 7.25BAMB01L B C 7.50
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170209 .06 7.93
.216.84
KUNVAR PRATAP S| NGH ABMBO1 B- D 6.00 ACM01 D D 3.00 ACM02 D E- 3.25 ACM03 B- E 5.75 6. 50
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901493 SC M 1 .257.29 P ACVBO5 A- B 8. 75 BAMROL C G 5. 00
170712 .06 7.38
.385.30
LAVI GUPTA ABMBO1 A- B- 8.50 ACM601 A C 9. 00 ACMB0O2 A A 10. 00 ACM0O3 A D 8.50 8. 84
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901494 GN F 1 .508.60 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMRO1 A- A- 9.00
190911 .388.94
.599.13
LOVELY
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901495 BC F 1 .377.79 U
150062 .687.75
.42
MAHI VA KUVAR ABM601 A ABS 7.50 ABMBO5 A A- 9.00 ACM01 A B 9. 50 ACM602 A B 9.50 8.78
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901496 GN F 1 8.538.87 P ACMBO3 A- D 7.75 BAMBO1 B B 8. 00
190912 9.019.54
7.96 8.55
MANU YADAV ABM6O01 B- D 6. 00 ACMB0O1 B- C 6. 50 ACM602 B- D 6. 00 ACMB0O3 A- D 7.50 7.70
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901497 BC M 1 7.318.23 P BaAwBO1 A- B 8. 75 BAMBO5 A- A- 9.00
170713 7.387.99
7.847.30
MANVENDRA SI NGH KHANNA ABMG6O1 B C 7.50 ABM6O5 A- B 8.75 ACMB01 C C 5.75 ACM602 B- D 6. 00 7.99
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901498 SC M 1 7.628.22 P ACVMBO3 A D 8. 50 BAMGO1L A- B 8. 75
190913 8.388.14
8.007.55
MEGHA JAI N ABM601 B B 8.00 ACMB0O1 A C 8.75 ACM602 A- B 8.75 ACMB0O3 A C 8.75 8.70
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901499 GN F 1 8.148.90 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 A- A- 9.00
190914 9. 06 8. 84
8

.42 8. 84
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. COM HONQOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
M LAN SHROTI ABMB0O1 B- C 6.50 ABM6O5 B C 7.50 ACMBO1 B- D 6. 25 ACM602 B- E 5.75 7.52
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901500 GN M 1 .567.75 P ACVMBO3 A- E 7.25 BAMBO1 B B- 7.75
170714 .627.90
.306.84
M LI TEWARI ABMBO1 A C 8.25 ABM6O5 A B 9.50 ACM01 A C 9. 00 ACMB02 A- C 8. 00 8. 80
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901501 GN F 1 .188.75 P ACMBO3 A D 8.25 BAMBO1 A- B 8.75
190915 .099.36
.80 8. 63
MOHSI M KHAN ABMBO1 C D 5.25 ACM601 C D 4,50 ACMB02 C E- 4.75 ACMB03 B D 6. 75 7.09
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-1901502 BC M 1 .208.16 P BaMBO1 B- D 6.25 BAMBO5 A- B 8.75
170715 .898.22
.636.05
MUSKAN MOHAN ABMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACMBO1 B- D 6. 25 ACM602 B- E 5.75 ACMB03 A- C 8. 00 8.15
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901503 SC F 1 .508.58 P BawvBO1 A- B 8. 75 BAMBO5S A A 10. 00
170212 .138.75
.63

NAMAN AGRAWAL
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901504 GN M 1

ABMGO1 B- D 6.25 ACM01 C D 4.50 ACM602 C E 4.25 ACM603 B E 6.50 7.12
.457.48 P BAMBO1 B- ABS 5.25BAMBO5 A- A 9.00

190916 .55 8.08
.96 5. 96
NEHA ABM601 B D 6. 75 ACM01 B- C 6.50 ACM02 B D 7.00 ACMB03 A- E 7.25 7.54
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901505 SC F 1 .088.16 P ACM05 A B 9.50 BAMBO1 B B- 7.75
190917 .147.73
.557.46

NI HARI KA RANA
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901506 BC F 1
190918

ABMBO1 A- C 8.25 ACMG01 B C 7.25 ACMB02 A- C 8.00 ACMB03 A- D 7.50 7.92

.358.62 P BAMGO1 B B- 7.75 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75

.828.06

.42 8.09

NI HARI KA SI NGH

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901507 GN F 1
170213

ABMBO1 A- C 8.00 ACMG01 B- C 6.75 ACMG02 B C 7.25 ACMG03 A D 8.50 8.21
.089.10 P BAMGO1 A B 9.50 BAMBO5 A  A- 9.75
.408.71
.508.30
Nl KH L SATSANG
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901508 BC M 1
141711

ABMGO1 C E- 4.75 ACMBO1L D E 3.50 ACMB02 C F 3.75 ACMB03 C E- 4.75 5.67

.476.24 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.00 BAMG0O1 C D 4.50

.57 6. 49

.09 5.05

NI SHI KA SAGAR

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901509 SC F 1
190919

ABMBO1 A- C 8.25 ACMG01 A- C 8.25 ACMB02 B C 7.25 ACMG03 B D 7.00 8.28
.458.86 P BAMGO1 A- B 8.75 BAMB05 A  A- 9.75
.54 8. 45
.09 8.21
NI SHKARSH DONERI A
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901510 GN M 1

ABMGO1 B- ABS 5.25ABMBO5 B B 8.00 ACMBGO1 C ABS 4.50 ACMB02 C ABS 3.75 6.92
.917.35 P ACM03 B ABS 6.00BAMBO1L B E 6.50

190920 .63 7.86
.885.67
PARAS MANI ABMBO1 A C 8.00 ACMB01 A C 8. 00 ACMB02 A- E- 7.00 ACMBO3 A- B- 8.50 8. 43
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-1901511 SC M 1 .338.78 P Baw01 A- B 8.75 BAMBO5S B A- 8. 25
190921 .62 8. 65
.92 8.09
Pl YUSH JAI N ABMBO1 B E 6.50 ABMO5 B C 7.25 ACMB0O1 B- C 6. 50 ACM602 B- E 5.75 7.34
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901512 GN M 1 .047.93 P ACMBO3 A- D 7.50 BAMBO1 B C 7.25
190922 .227.87
.92 6. 80
POQJA PARASHAR ABMGO1 B C 7.25 ACM01 B C 7.50 ACMB02 B- E- 5.50 ACM03 A D 8.25 8.04
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901513 GN F 1 .088.76 P BAMBO1L A- D 7.75 BAMBO5 A A 10. 00

190923 .418.31

.847.71

NN ONN NOO ONU 00N O NN NN~ NNSN ONO NN 000 0O N~



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 02-Jun-2022 PAGE: 5

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
POORVI VERMA ABMBO1 A C 8.25 ABM60O5 B B 8.00 ACMBO1 A B- 9.25 ACM602 B- D 6. 25 8. 65
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901514 BC F 1 .498.75 P ACMBO3 A- D 7.50 BAMRO1 A- B- 8.50
190924 .819.20
.557.96
PRACHI BI RLA ABMBO1 B- D 6. 00 ABM6O5 B B 8.00 ACMB01 B B 8.00 ACMB02 B D 7.00 8. 44
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901515 GN F 1 .609.16 P ACMBO3 A- C 8. 25 BAMBO1 B B- 7.75
190925 .86 8.98
.347.50
PRAGATI SATSANG ABMO1 B C 7.50 ACMBO1 B- C 6.50 ACM02 B D 6. 75 ACM0O3 A C 8.75 7.81
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901516 SC F 1 .207.96 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 A- A- 9.00
170214 .75 8.55
.558.05
PRANAV SI NGH ABMBO1 B C 7.25 ACM60O1 B- D 6. 25 ACM602 B- E 5,75 ACM603 B D 7.00 7.81
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901517 SC M 1 .508.18 P ACMBO5 B B 8. 00 BAMBO1 B B 8. 00
190926 .28 8.05

.597.05
PRASHANT BAGHEL
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901518 BC M 1

ABMBO1 C E 4.25 ACMBO1* E- D 1.50 ACMB02 C E 4.25 ACMB03 C E 5. 00
.037.53 R ACMBO5 A B 9.50 BAMG0O1 C B- 6.25

150361 .197.09
.84
PRASHUK JAI N ABM601 B D 7.00 ABMO5 B C 7.25 ACMB01 B- C 6. 50 ACMB02 B- C 6.50 7.39
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901519 GN M 1 .417.76 P ACMBO3 A- D 7.75BAMRO1L B D 7.00
190927 .398.10

.387.00
PRATI K BANSAL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901520 GN M 1

ABMGO1 A  B- 9.25 ACMG01 A- A 9.25 ACMG02 A C 9.00 ACMB03 A  A- 9.75 8.63
.758.72 P ACMBO5 A A- 9. 00 BAMBO1 A A- 9.00

190928 .678.72
.849.21
PREETI YADAV ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ACM601 B B- 7. 75 ACM02 B C 7.50 ACMB0O3 A- B- 8.50 8. 08
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901521 BC F 1 .059.17 P BAMBO1 B B 8. 00 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
150032 .508.00
.46 8. 05
PRI YANKA SI NGH ABMBO1 B D 6.75 ABM6O5 B C 7.25 ACM601 B- D 6.25 ACM602 B- D 6. 00 7.55
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901522 SC F 1 .197.80 P ACMBO3 A D 8.25 BAMBO1 A- G- 8. 00

170215 .647.91
.597.09
PRI YANKA YADAV

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901523 BC F 1

150034

ABMBO1 A- B- 8.50 ABMGO5 A- B- 8.50 ACMBO1 A C 8.75 ACMB02 A- B- 8.50 9.03
.819.38 P ACM03 A B 9.50 BAMB01 A A- 9.00
.14 8. 95
.05 8. 80
RAHUL DEV SI NGH
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901524 BC M 1
190929

ABMGO1 B C 7.25 ACMG01 B- C 6.50 ACM02 B- E 5.75 ACMG03 A- D 7.75 7.82
.618.18 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.00 BAMBO1 A A- 9.75
.698.42
.387.67
RAKSHAK AGRAWAL
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901525 GN M 1

ABMBO1 A- C 8.00 ACMG01 B B 8.00 ACMB02 B- C 6.50 ACMB03 A C 8.00 7.99
.808.65 P BAMBO1 A- B 8.75 BAMB05 B  A- 8.25

170717 .88 8.06
.42 7.92
RASHM PATHAK ABMBO1 C D 4,75 ACM601 B D 6. 75 ACM602 C E- 4,00 ACMB0O3 B- B- 7.00 8. 09
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901526 GN F 1 .908.83 P BAWBO1 B- B- 7.00 BAMBO5 A A 10. 00
190930 .74 8. 44
.716.59
Rl TU SHARVA ABMBO1 A B- 9.25 ACMB01 A- C 8.25 ACMB02 A- D 7.50 ACMBO3 A- C 8.25 8. 47
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901527 GN F 1 .358.86 P BAMBO1L A A- 9.75 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
190931 .558.72
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.59 8. 80
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COWMERCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL MENT#
SAHAB PYARI ABM6O1 A- C 8.25 ACM01 A- B 8. 75 ACM602 A- C 8.25 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 8.90
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901528 BC F 1 .499.22 P ACMBO5 A A 9.75BAMGO1L A B 9.50
150037 .028.90
.96 8. 80
SAMRI DDHI  JAI N ABM601 A B- 9.25 ACM01 A A- 9.75 ACMB02 A A 9.75 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 9.18
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901529 GN F 1 .079.15 P ACMBO5 A A- 9. 75 BAMBO1 A- A- 9. 00
190932 .3009.10
.219.30

SATI SH CHANDRA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901530 SC M 1
150374

ABMGO1 D E- 3.25 ACM01 D E- 3.25 ACMB02 D F 3.00 ACMB0O3 C F 3.75 5.77
.936.97 P BAMBO1 C E 5.00 BAMGO5 C B 5.75
.26 6.10
.92 4.00
SATYADEV KASHYAP
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901531 BC M 1
170721

ABMBO1 A- C 8.25 ACMB01 B C 7.25 ACMB02 B- D 6.25 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 8.05

.668.78 P BAMBO1 A- B 8.75 BAMBGO5 A A  10.00

.94 8.00

.67 8.13

SHASHI CHAHAR

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901532 BC F 1
190933

ABMGO1 B C 7.25 ACMG01 B C 7.50 ACMG02 C D 5.25 ACMB03 A C 8.00 8.23

.078.80 P ACMBO5 A A 9.75 BAMG01 A- B- 8. 50

.518.06

.097.71

SH VANl MAHESHWARI

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901533 GN F 1
190934

ABM6O1 A C 8.00 ACMB01 A C 8.00 ACM02 B- C 6.75 ACM0O3 A D 8.50 7.63

.658.36 P BAMBO1 A B- 8.50 BAMBGO5 B  A- 8.25
.397.87

.46 8.00

SHOBHA ANAND

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901534 BC F 1

ABMBO1 B- D 6.25 ABMGO5 B  B- 7.75 ACMG01 B D 6.75 ACM02 B- D 6.25 8.15
.748.68 P ACMBO3 B D 7.00 BAMGO1 B B 8. 00

o 00 oo 0 00~ ~N~NOo 0 00 N~~~ oo [(o}{o}{e] 0 ©

150073 .63 8.40
.257.00
SHRUTI CHATURVEDI ABMBO1 C C 5.00 ACM01 C D 4.50 ACMB02 C E 5. 00 ACMB03 B- E- 5.50 6. 29
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901535 GN F 1 .317.29 P BAMGO1L C ABS 4.50BAMBOS C B 5.75
170217 .617.36
.63 5.05
SHUBHANG SAGGAR
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901536 GN F 1 .058.73 U
190935 .027.75
. 80
SHWETA KUVAR ABMGO1 B C 7.50 ACM0O1 C C 5.75 ACM602 C B- 6.25 ACM03 B C 7.25 7.99
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901537 GN F 1 7.478.33 P BAMBO1 A- B- 8. 50 BAMBO5 A- A- 9.00
190936 8. 66 8. 43
7.507.38
S| MRAN KAUR ABMBO1 A C 8.00 ABM6O5 A B 9.50 ACMB01 B- C 6.50 ACMB02 A- E 7.25 8.22
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901538 GN F 1 8.018.70 P ACMBO3 B D- 6.75 BAMRGO1L A- B 8. 75
190937 8.718.53
7.347.80
SOHAI L KHAN ABM6O01 B- D 6.25 ACM01 C D 5.25 ACM602 C E 5.00 ACMB0O3 B- D 6. 00 7.32
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901539 BC M 1 6.408.44 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1L A- C 8. 25
170724 7.507.73
6.846.75
SONALI CHAUHAN ABMGO1 A C 8. 00 ABM60O5 B B- 7.75 ACM60O1 B- D 6. 00 ACMB602 B D 7.00 7.86
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901541 GN F 1 7.618.25 P ACWVBO3 A- E 7.25 BAMBO1 B B 8. 00
190938 8.12 8. 32
7.307.34
SONU CHAHAR ABMG6O1 A- D 7.75 ACMB0O1 A- C 8.25 ACMB02 B- C 6. 50 ACM03 A- D 7.50 8.12
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901542 BC F 1 7.918.72 P ACMBO5 A A- 9. 75 BAMBO1 B B- 7.75
190939 7.86 8. 07
8.137.92
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022

CLASS: B. COM HONQOURS SEM 6

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#

SPARSH GARG ABMB0O1 B- C 6.50 ACMBO1 C D 5.50 ACM602 D E 3.50 ACMB0O3 C D 5.25 6. 88

2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901543 GN M 1 .476.83 P BAMBO1 B- A- 7.50 BAMBO5 A B 9.50

190940 .76 8.13
.636.30
SRI SHTI SATSANG

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901544 GN F 1

ABMGO1 B- B- 7.00 ABMGO5 B C 7.25 ACMG01 C B- 5.50 ACMG02 D D 4.00 7.46
.228.20 P ACMBO3 B D 6. 00 BAMGO1 A- B- 8.50

190941 .13 7.65
.84 6.38
SUNI DHI  PURI ABMBO1 A- C 8.25 ABM605 B B 8.00 ACMO1 A- D 7.75 ACMB02 A- D 7.75 8. 28
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901545 GN F 1 .568.27 P ACMBO3 A G 8.00 BAMBO1 A- B 8. 75
190942 .86 8.81

.09 8.09
SUPRI YA CHAUDHARY
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901546 BC F 1

ABMBO1 A- C 8.25 ABMGO5 B  B- 7.75 ACM501 B B 8.00 ACMB02 A A 9.75 8.90
.968.94 P ACMBO3 A G 8.00 BAMGO1 A- B 8.75

170220 .12 8.94
.928.42
SURBHI ABMBO1 B B- 7.75 ABMBO5 A B 9.50 ACMB01 A- B- 8.50 ACMB02 C B 6. 50 8.04
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901547 BC F 1 .008.03 P ACVBO3 A- B 8.75 BAMBO1 A- B- 8.50
190943 .247.88
.84 8.25
SUYASH GUPTA ABMO1 B C 7.50 ACMBO1 B D 7.00 ACM02 B C 7.25 ACMB0O3 A- D 7.75 8. 02
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901548 GN M 1 .558.17 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 A- B 8. 75
190944 .18 8.20
.008.00
TANI SHKA KHANDELWAL ABMO1 B C 7.50 ACMB01 B C 7.25 ACMB02 C  B- 5.50 ACM603 B- D 6. 25 8. 07
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901549 GN F 1 .508.54 P BAMGO1 B B 8. 00 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
190945 .54 8. 84
.347.38
TANU ABMBO1 C D 4,50 ACM601 D D 3.75 ACM602 D E- 3.25 ACMB03 B- E- 5.50 7.17
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901550 ST F 1 .807.93 P BaWBO1 A- B 8.75 BAMBOS A A- 9.75
190946 .657.30
.17 5.92
TANU S| NGH ABMO1 B C 7.50 ABM6O5 B B 8.00 ACMB0O1 B C 7.50 ACM02 B C 7.25 7.88
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901551 GN F 1 .297.63 P ACMBO3 B D 6.75 BAMBO1 A- B 8.75
190947 .348.27
.097.63
TANU YADAV ABMB0O1 B- C 6.50 ACMB01 C C 5,25 ACM02 C C 5,75 ACM03 B E 6. 50 7.37
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901552 BC F 1 .047.85 P ACMBO5 A- A- 9. 00 BAMBO1 B- B- 7.00
170221 .327.90
.21 6.67
TANYA AGRAVAL ABMBO1 A C 8.25 ABM60O5 B B- 7. 75 ACM01 B C 7.25 ACM602 B- D 6. 25 7.58
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901553 GN F 1 .307.44 P ACMBO3 A- D 7.50 BAMBO1 B B- 7.75
170222 .657.98
.67 7.46
TARANJCT KAUR ABMBO1 A B- 9.25 ABM6O5 A B 9.50 ACMB0O1 A A- 9. 75 ACMB02 A A 10. 00 9. 26
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901554 GN F 1 .849.33 P ACMB0O3 A D 8.50 BAMBO1 A- A- 9.00

190948 .499.51
.059.34
TUSHAR CHATURVEDI

2- BHBC- XX-00-6-1901555 GN M 1

ABMBO1 C D 5.50 ABMGO5 B  B- 7.75 ACMG01 D- D 3.25 ACMB02* D- E 2.75
.107.33 R ACMBO3 C E 4.25BAMBO1L C D 4.75

190949 .107.93
. 80
V. ASHNA ABMGO1 A- B 8.75 ACMB01 A A- 9.75 ACMB02 A A 10. 00 ACM0O3 A C 9. 00 9. 39
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901556 GN F 1 .769.61 P ACMBO5 A A 10. 00 BAMBO1 A B 9.50
150082 .599.61

©O O o ~N~ ©O O N~~~ N~~~ 0~ ~N~No ~ 00~ o 00~ ~ 00 00 o © 0 00~ o 00~ [e2NexXe]

.259.50
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. COM HONQOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
VAI BHAV CHUGH ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ABM6O5 B C 7.25 ACM01 C D 5.25 ACM602 C E- 4. 75 6. 97
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-1901557 GN M 1 6.417.70 P ACMBO3 B E 6.50 BAMBO1L C B 6. 50
150387 6.937.55
6.84 6. 17
VANDANA ABMB0O1 B- C 6.50 ABM6O5 B C 7.50 ACMBO1 B- D 6. 00 ACM602 C E- 4. 75 7.71
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901558 GN F 1 7.008.23 P ACMBO3 A- E- 7.00 BAMBO1 B B- 7.75
170223 8.088.21
7.96 6.59
VI MAL BAGHEL ABMB0O1 B- C 6.50 ACM601 B- D 6.25 ACM02 C D 5.25 ACMB603 B- E- 5.50 7.17
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-1901560 BC M 1 7.478.02 P BAVMGO1 B B- 7.75 BAMBO5 B- B 7.25
170725 5.977.35
7.556.42
VI SHAL SHARMA ABMBO1 C E 5.00 ACMB01 B- D 6. 00 ACM02 C E 5. 00 ACMB03 B- E- 5.50 6. 87
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-1901561 BC M 1 6.108.00 P Baw01 C FE 4.50 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
170726 6.847.64
6.345.96
YASHVI SHARMA ABMO1 C D 5.50 ABM605 B C 7.50 ACM60O1 D D 4. 00 ACMB02* D E 2.75
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 1901562 GN F 1 6.307.68 R ACVBO3 A- E 7.25BAMBO1 C C 6. 00
190951 7.757.47
6. 96
YOGESH MEENA ABMBO1 B D 6.75 ACM601 B D 6. 75 ACM602 B- E 5.75 ACM603 B E- 6. 25 7.32
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-1901563 ST M 1 6.607.79 P BAVMGO1 B D 7.00 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
190952 7.337.89
7.137.05



